











Piano

   





 

     

Allegretto 



    




     

   
     

     









4    

    

   





 

     

   








     


     

     









8  
  

    

   







  

     

   
  


     

          

     









12    


      

   







  

     

   
  


     

         

     

"Girl of the Plains: Lyn's Theme"

Composed by Yuka Tsujiyoko

Intelligent Systems, Nintendo © 2003
https://www.NinSheetMusic.org/

Arranged by Libera

Fire Emblem: The Blazing Blade

















16 
   

   


        

     

  

legato 

     


  









19

   
    

  

    

  
   

  
     

  

   
 


  









23        

  

      


   



 


    


   

     



  









27

   
   

   

    



  


  







  

 








   
 













31




     



 





   




       

   

2 "Girl of the Plains: Lyn's Theme"


